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Boys 0506 en Girls 07-
1091 Fem Mulhuyzen
1059 Noélle de Neeling
1012 Joey Hop
607 Felix van Loenhout
Boys 07 en Girls 08
46 Roan Bouwman
399 Tim Roozendaal
396 Finn van El
116 Robin Schalk
33 Dex Ruarus
520 Otis Nederveen
343 Bas Broersen
Boys 08 en Girls 09
2 Gert Brouwer
8 Guus van der Kieft
83 Vince Visser
1311 Milan Brobbel Dorsman
92 Maaike Schreuder
1350 Floortje van Geeresteijn
265 Bradley Lodewijks
108 Justin Grift
253 Quinn van Bloemendal
701 Steven van Loenhout
1009 Bram Cronenberg
746 Samuel Peters
178 David van 't Veer
268 Delano Tolboom
744 Jasper Rutten
756 Hydde Otter
Boys 09 en Girls 10
353 Noud Hagen

Club

NCC NIJKERK
NCC NIJKERK
NCC NIJKERK
FCC DE KOMBOCHT

NCC NIJKERK
FLYING BIKES
FLYING BIKES

FCC PUTTEN

FCC THE WHEELY'S
FCC THE WHEELY'S
FLYING BIKES

NCC NIJKERK
NCC NIJKERK
NCC NIJKERK
FLYING BIKES
NCC NIJKERK
FLYING BIKES
FCC THE WHEELY'S
FCCPUTTEN
FCC THE WHEELY'S
FCC DE KOMBOCHT
NCC NIJKERK
FCC THE WHEELY'S
FCC PUTTEN
FCC THE WHEELY'S
FCC THE WHEELY'S
FCC THE WHEELY'S

FLYING BIKES

Totaal R1_Tot

156
144
132

60

156
136
130
130
108

96

84

150
148
144
131
109
104
102
100
94
93
78
76
73
71
60
31

150

78
72
66

78
70

64
54
48

77
70
74
66
51
53
60
42
61
45
38
40
41
43
33
31

75
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111
222
333
444

111
333
222
444
555
666
777

122
111
311
223
332
453
645
236
667
444
555
564
786
778
877
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78
72
66
60

78
66
66
66
54
48
42

73
78
70
65
58
51
42
58
33
48
40
36
32
28
27
0

75
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248 Valentijn Hendriks
352 Jarth Hardeman
285 Jovi Markenhof
229 Kyan Horseling
230 Tyler Wijnbergh
455 Berg Calis

460 Kay Roelf van der Vaart

1018 Matz van der Kooi
91 Kyan Mulhuijzen
105 Rafael Meiling
533 Juuls Nederveen
464 Niels van Veen
Boys 10 en Girls 11
351 Milou Hagen
315 Celine van Beek
1336 Luc Jacobs
10 Dylan Weisenbach
385 Job van Miltenburg
59 Dion de Neeling
375 Stan Verhoef
390 Maxim Bouw
1017 Justin Timmerman
333 Manoah Roelofs
199 Joah van 't Veer
358 Jax Doornaar
307 Tijmen Schimmel
818 Djoey van Dinteren
375 Collin Arendshorst
1023 Sem van de Biezen
306 Sven Visser
380 Kenji Takes
119 Hidde Schalk
139 Eli Janssen

FCC THE WHEELY'S
FLYING BIKES

FCC THE WHEELY'S
FCC THE WHEELY'S
FCC THE WHEELY'S
FCC DE KOMBOCHT
FCC DE KOMBOCHT
NCC NIJKERK

NCC NIJKERK

FCC PUTTEN

FCC THE WHEELY'S
FCC DE KOMBOCHT

FLYING BIKES
FLYING BIKES
FLYING BIKES

NCC NIJKERK
FLYING BIKES

NCC NIJKERK

FCC THE WHEELY'S
FLYING BIKES

NCC NIJKERK
FLYING BIKES

FCC PUTTEN

FCC THE WHEELY'S
FLYING BIKES

FCC DE KOMBOCHT
FLYING BIKES

NCC NIJKERK
FLYING BIKES

FCC THE WHEELY'S
FCC PUTTEN
FCCPUTTEN

144
132
123
116
95
95
89
88
77
75
74
52

150
141
136
126
123
113
109
104
97
86
86
84
76
57
57
53
45
40
39
39

76
67
69
58
41
53
53
37

35
39
52

72
66
73
62
52
53
60
51
45
41
43
42
38
19
38
16

21
39
19

232
322
213
434
543
456
656
345
121
564
665

111
111
522
122
211
231
344
433
113
242
333
522
335
244
455
553
424
446

355
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68
65
54
58
54
42
36
51
77
40
35

78
75
63
64
71
60
49
53
52
45
43
42
38
38
19
37
45
19

20
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197 Finn van Beek
1363 Sven Emons
386 Lucas Adriaansens
Boys 11 en Girls 12
384 Daan de Vries
175 Seth van den Brink
24 Abel Tonino
1024 Kian Bouwman
163 Simon Vos
115 Jeremy Wijnbergh
354 Noah Dijkman
314 Maurits van Luttikhuizen
330 Thomas Hendriks
79 Tijn Bulthuis
102 Anouk Machielsen
179 Evan Schreuder
362 Martin van Geeresteijn
1005 Stijn Staal
724 Bart van den Oudenrijn
410 Jill Kooistra
916 Elias Zwaal
114 Dylano Hofman
783 Jurre van 't Klooster
78 Niek Kleverwal
729 Sebastiaan Krul
722 Olivier Jeurissen
Boys 12 en Girls 13
177 Jasmine de Roo
324 Mees van Dijk
383 Naél Mudde
97 ANDY GERTH
300 David Lagerweij
133 Noah Sturkenboom

FCCPUTTEN
FLYING BIKES
FCC DE KOMBOCHT

FLYING BIKES

FCC PUTTEN

NCC NIJKERK

NCC NIJKERK
FCCPUTTEN

FCC THE WHEELY'S
FLYING BIKES
FLYING BIKES

FCC THE WHEELY'S
NCC NIJKERK

FCC DE KOMBOCHT
FCC PUTTEN
FLYING BIKES

NCC NIJKERK

FCC DE KOMBOCHT
FCC DE KOMBOCHT
FCC DE KOMBOCHT
FCC PUTTEN

FCC THE WHEELY'S
NCC NIJKERK

FCC DE KOMBOCHT
FCC DE KOMBOCHT

FCC PUTTEN
FLYING BIKES
FLYING BIKES

NCC NIJKERK

FCC THE WHEELY'S
FCC THE WHEELY'S

34
33
32

153
152
144
142
129
120
108
104
98
94
89
87
74
71
61
53
45
41
33
33
18
10

155
141
139
136
116
115

17
15
17

78
74
77
70
66
61
54
46
60
45
45
48
35
35
42
34

33
15

10

78
70
71
63
62
59

565
654
666

111
111
122
111
213
232
222
221
354
332
423
334
444
534
545
455
343
443

555
555

112
121
112
221
213
232
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17
18
15

75
78
67
72
63
59
54
58
38
49
44
39
39
36
19
19
45
41

18
18

77
71
68
73
54
56
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608 Stan Rijs

213 Lieke van der Beek
158 Thijmen van der Meijden

342 Floris Mijnheer

466 Stefhan Schonhage

FCC DE KOMBOCHT
FCC THE WHEELY'S
FCCPUTTEN
FLYING BIKES

FCC DE KOMBOCHT

602 Joep Ter Morshuijssen Eigemar FCC DE KOMBOCHT

378 Manuel van Kooten
1321 Rudi Vaarkamp
94 Tristan van Bodegom

397 veron Pengel
619 Kilian De Bruijn
631 Tibbe Mesman
675 Dave Raspe

Boys 13 en Girls 14
1043 Nick Kamphorst

180 Bram Vergouwe

30 DEREK VERHEUVEL
305 Thomas van Luttikhuizen
546 Rick van den Oudenrijn
5 Dani Westerlaak

247 Thom Hesselink
341 Tom Schepers
325 Johan van Beek
355 Sam Hagen
517 Mink Van Rooy

77 Djurre Kleverwal
7 Charlotte Hofma
251 Esmee van Bodegom

152 Matthijn Kieft
562 Vinz Baatje

1011 Tobian van der Peut
82 Bryan van de Craats
Boys 1415 Girls 16

FLYING BIKES
FLYING BIKES
FCC DE KOMBOCHT
FLYING BIKES
FCC THE WHEELY'S
FCC THE WHEELY'S
FCC THE WHEELY'S

NCC NIJKERK
FCC THE WHEELY'S
NCC NIJKERK
FLYING BIKES
FCC DE KOMBOCHT
NCC NIJKERK
FCC THE WHEELY'S
FCC THE WHEELY'S
FLYING BIKES
FLYING BIKES
FCC THE WHEELY'S
NCC NIJKERK
NCC NIJKERK
FCC DE KOMBOCHT
FCCPUTTEN
FCC THE WHEELY'S
NCC NIJKERK
NCC NIJKERK

88
86
84
81
75
73
66
63
56
47
32
14
13

153
141
128
109
108
95
90
86
76
69
66
66
59
54
49
37
34
33

41
52
48
40
33
37
29

30

o

78
74
67
67
58
56
44
51

37
30
32

49
37
34

433
655
453
545
344
654
546
321
334
565
466
676
767

111
122
233
483
535
376
644
557
212
321
777
656
868
444
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47
34
36
41
42
36
37
63
56
17
32
14
13

75
67
61
42
50
39
46
35
76
69
29
36
27
54

o

33
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326 Milan Ouwendorp
95 RYAN GERTH
1090 DAAN MASTENBROEK
151 Milan van Essen
167 Sven Grevengoed
150 Tom Gijtenbeek
693 Jayden Gerards
118 Joost Schalk
393 Yannick Jansen
180 Jasper Schreuder
83 Charissa Sikma
120 Debbie Schalk
803 Guus Wattel
364 Huib Kleijmeer
154 Okke Bervoets
33 Sven van Houten
111 Bjorn Broekhuis
Boys 17+
17 GERCO WOUDENBERG

63 DOMINIK van DOMPSELER

370 Fabian Jansen
70 DAMIAN van der HORST
1310 Mathijs van den Akker
64 DENNIS van DOMPSELER
126 Alec Verhoef
Cruisers
66 Jon Bouwman
65 Jos Stortelder
51 Jan v Dompseler
53 Erik Tonino
1030 Niels Timmerman
68 Corné van der Kieft
35 Maurice Kleverwal

FLYING BIKES

NCC NIJKERK

NCC NIJKERK

FCC PUTTEN
FCCPUTTEN

FCC PUTTEN

FCC DE KOMBOCHT
FCC PUTTEN
FLYING BIKES

FCC PUTTEN

FCC DE KOMBOCHT
FCC PUTTEN

FCC DE KOMBOCHT
FLYING BIKES

FCC THE WHEELY'S
NCC NIJKERK
FCCPUTTEN

NCC NIJKERK
NCC NIJKERK
FLYING BIKES
NCC NIJKERK
FLYING BIKES
NCC NIJKERK
FCCPUTTEN

NCC NIJKERK
NCC NIJKERK
NCC NIJKERK
NCC NIJKERK
NCC NIJKERK
NCC NIJKERK
NCC NIJKERK

154
141
131
119
108
89
81
74
74
69
69
66
60
59
53
50

150
135
121
121
109

69

45

156
143
132
121
107

97

84

78
67
59
56
50
40
38
74
35
31
38
66
27

53

74
64
73
62
57

78
72
65
61
54
48
42

122
211
111
243
323
335
446

655
564
7610

676
532

454

131
322
465
544
656
213
777

111
223
332
444
565
656
777
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76
74
72
63
58
49
43

39
38
31

33
59

50

76
71
48
59
52
69
45

78
71
67
60
53
49
42



